Ceramic Disc Capacitors
Safety, Class X1/Y2 400/250 V (AC) Series DN
EMI/RFI Y2-DN
Vishay BCcomponents
Document Number: 28518 For technical questions, contact: CDC@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Apr-10 78
Obsolete - Please refer to alternative VY2 series (28535)
FEATURES

F
(mm)
SH(2)
(mm)
CLEAR TEXT CODE
13th DIGIT:
T = REEL; U = AMMO; 3 = BULK(3)
16th DIGIT:
R = RoHS COMPLIANT
U2M
10
± 10
6.5
7.5 4.0
S100K25U2MS6.K7.
15 S150K25U2MS6.K7.
22 S220K25U2MS6.K7.
33 S330K25U2MS6.K7.
47 7.5 S470K29U2MS6.K7.
68 8.5 S680K33U2MS6.K7.
Y5P
100
± 10
8.5
7.5 4.0
S101K33Y5PS6.K7.
150 S151K33Y5PS6.K7.
220 S221K33Y5PS6.K7.
330 S331K33Y5PS6.K7.
470 S471K33Y5PS6.K7.
680 10.0 S681K39Y5PS6.K7.
1000 11.0 S102K43Y5PS6.K7.
Z5U
1000
 ± 20
8.5
7.5
4.0
S102M33Z5US6.K7.
1500 10.0 S152M39Z5US6.K7.
2200 11.0 S222M43Z5US6.K7.
3300 13.5 S332M53Z5US6.K7.
3900 S392M53Z5US6.K7.
4700 15.0 S472M59Z5US63K7.
6800 17.5 10 S682M69Z5US83K0.
10 000 21.5 S103M84Z5US83K0.
Y5U
1000
± 20
7.5
7.5 4.0
S102M29Y5US6.K7.
1500 8.5 S152M33Y5US6.K7.
2200 10.0 S222M39Y5US6.K7.
3300 12.0 S332M47Y5US6.K7.
3900 13.5 S392M53Y5US6.K7.
4700 S472M53Y5US6.K7.
Y5V
2200
- 20/+ 80
8.5
7.5 4.0
S222Z33Y5VS6.K7.
4700 12.0 S472Z47Y5VS6.K7.
10 000 16.0 S103Z63Y5VS83K7.
PACKAGING
Dmax
(mm)